
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
5:15-6:10pm 5:15-6:10pm 5:15-6:10pm
L1: Dragons L1: Wolves L1: Sharks

L2B: Red Bulls L2B: Galaxy L2B: Fire

L2G: Athletic
L2G: Rapids & 
Earthquakes

L2G: Dynamo

5:45 - 6:45pm
L1:Dinosaurs 6:20 - 7:15pm 6:20 - 7:15pm 6:20 - 7:15pm

L2B:Revolution L3B: AC Milan & Torino
L3B: Fiorentina & 

Juventus
L3B: Napoli

L3B:Roma L3G: Sevilla & Valencia
L3G: Barcelona & Real 

Madrid

7:25 - 8:20pm 7:25 - 8:20pm 7:25 - 8:20pm

L4B: Arsenal L4B: Manchester United
L4B: Chelsea & 

Tottenham
L4G: Liverpool & 

Newcastle
L4G: Wrexham & Wolves

L5: Marseille & PSG
L5: B. Munich & B. 

Dortmund

As needed, holiday 
adjustment practice date 

- see your team 
schedule.

Practice Schedule-Recreation Fall 2025
East Village Park



Week Practice Date Practice Night Notes:
1 8/25/2025 Monday
2 9/5/2025 Friday Labor Day Adjustment
3 9/8/2025 Monday
4 9/15/2025 Monday
5 9/22/2025 Monday
6 9/29/2025 Monday
7 10/6/2025 Monday
8 10/17/2025 Friday Columbus Day Adjustment
9 10/20/2025 Monday Family Scrimmage

L1 CoEd 5:45 - 6:45pm
L2 Boys 5:45 - 6:45pm
L2 Girls
L3 Boys 5:45 - 6:45pm
L3 Girls
L4 Boys
L4 Girls
L5 CoEd

Practice Schedule-Monday Teams
East Village Park

Teams & Times
Dinosaurs
Revolution

Roma



Week Practice Date Practice Night Notes:
1 8/26/2025 Tuesday
2 9/2/2025 Tuesday
3 9/9/2025 Tuesday
4 9/16/2025 Tuesday
5 9/26/2025 Friday Rosh Hashanah Adjustment
6 9/30/2025 Tuesday
7 10/7/2025 Tuesday
8 10/14/2025 Tuesday
9 10/21/2025 Tuesday Family Scrimmage

L1 CoEd 5:15 - 6:10pm
L2 Boys 5:15 - 6:10pm
L2 Girls 5:15 - 6:10pm
L3 Boys 6:20 - 7:15pm
L3 Girls
L4 Boys 7:25 - 8:20pm
L4 Girls 7:25 - 8:20pm
L5 CoEd

Practice Schedule-Tuesday Teams
East Village Park

Teams & Times
Dragons
Red Bulls
Athletic

AC Milan & Torino

Arsenal
Liverpool & Newcastle



Week Practice Date Practice Night Notes:
1 8/27/2025 Wednesday
2 9/3/2025 Wednesday
3 9/10/2025 Wednesday
4 9/17/2025 Wednesday
5 9/24/2025 Wednesday
6 10/1/2025 Wednesday
7 10/8/2025 Wednesday
8 10/15/2025 Wednesday
9 10/22/2025 Wednesday Family Scrimmage

L1 CoEd 5:15 - 6:10pm
L2 Boys 5:15 - 6:10pm
L2 Girls 5:15 - 6:10pm
L3 Boys 6:20 - 7:15pm
L3 Girls 6:20 - 7:15pm
L4 Boys 7:25 - 8:20pm
L4 Girls 7:25 - 8:20pm
L5 CoEd 7:25 - 8:20pm

Practice Schedule-Wednesday Teams
East Village Park

Teams & Times
Wolves
Galaxy

Marseille & PSG

Earthquakes & Rapids
Fiorentina & Juventus

Sevilla & Valencia
Manchester United
Wrexham & Wolves



Week Practice Date Practice Night Notes:
1 8/28/2025 Thursday
2 9/4/2025 Thursday
3 9/11/2025 Thursday
4 9/18/2025 Thursday
5 9/25/2025 Thursday
6 10/3/2025 Friday Yom Kippur Adjustment
7 10/9/2025 Thursday
8 10/16/2025 Thursday
9 10/23/2025 Thursday Family Scrimmage

L1 CoEd 5:15 - 6:10pm
L2 Boys 5:15 - 6:10pm
L2 Girls 5:15 - 6:10pm
L3 Boys 6:20 - 7:15pm
L3 Girls 6:20 - 7:15pm
L4 Boys 7:25 - 8:20pm
L4 Girls
L5 CoEd 7:25 - 8:20pm

Practice Schedule-Thursday Teams
East Village Park

Teams & Times
Sharks

Fire

Bayern Munich & Borussia Dortmund

Dynamo
Napoli

Barcelona & Real Madrid
Chelsea & Tottenham


